

1st on A/C Bill

1

Name of work

Situation of work

Agency by which work is executed

Date of measurement

No. and date of agreement

These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Now work: Const of Road from NH-104					
Padma Harik to Padma Myshhari					
to under M.M.V. (NDB)					
Agency: Ramash Kumar					
Agreement No - 77-380/2020-21					
Page no.					
Agreement value					
Rate: - 6.50% below					
Date of Commencement - 10.10.2020					
Date of Completion - 09.10.2021					
Date of Measurement - 05/06, 10/09, 03/10/21					
<u>C/D work</u>					
<u>6mm dia H.P.Culvert</u>					
① Excavation in foundation					
— d. - d. - all complete job.					
2 x 3.90 x 1.150 x 1.50					13.46 m ³
1 x 5.35 x 1.13 x 0.400					2.42 m ³
					15.88 m ³
15.88 m ³ x 0.3 Nos					47.64 m ³
② Pro pcc in foundation trench					
— d. - d. - all complete job					
2 x 3.90 x 1.15 x 0.150					1.35 m ³
1 x 5.310 x 1.13 x 0.250					1.50 m ³
					2.85 m ³
2.85 m ³ x 0.3 Nos					8.55 m ³

Continuation

Continuation *Cof 68,341 = 00*

$$n_{CoFe} = 68,341 \pm 0,0$$

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			R.F.R		68,391:00
- do - do all complete job					
P-4105	40.61 m ²	@	110.38 / m	R	4483.00
5/6 Const. of Embankment with L-					
1000 m - do - do all complete job					
P-04,	655.50 m ²	@	190.35 / m ³	R	1,24,774=00
6/3 Const. of Embankment with Lead-					
100 m - do - do all complete job					
P-04,	834.28 m ²	@	146.55 / m ³	R	1,22,264=00
7/8 Const. of Sub-grade & shoulder					
- do - do - all complete job					
P-06,	614.26 m ²	@	192.04 / m ³	R	1,17,962.00
8/9 Const. of G.S.D. 2-1 with 1/2 m c/s.					
- do - do all complete job					
P-05 & 06.	957.02 m ²	@	3054.63 / m ³	R	29,23,342.00
9/10 Pro. laying & spreading W.B.M. 100 mm.					
- do - do all complete job					
P-06,	410.92 m ²	@	3828.70 / m ³	R	15,73,289=00
10/ Pro. Laying & spreading 100 mm. C.C. 100 mm.					
609.7 do - do all complete job					
P-06 & 07.	02 Nos.	@	10942.71 each	R	21,885.00
Continuation					to R 49,56,340.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				B.F Rs 49	56,340:00
11/ E/W excavation in foundation					
—do—do all complete job					
P-01	42.64 m ²				
P-02	184.80 m ²				
	232.44 m ² limited				
	225.78 m ² @ Rs 279.09/m ²				Rs 63,013:00
12/ Pro pccms in foundation					
—do—do all complete job					
P-01	8.55 m ²				
P-02	17.82 m ²				
	26.37 m ² limited				
	26.31 m ² @ Rs 5789.57/m ²				Rs 1,52,324:00
13/ Pro loc A B/W (1' 9") in Head Wall					
—do—do all complete job					
P-02	31.26 m ²				
P-03	148.20 m ²				
	179.46 m ² @ Rs 5733.77/m ²				Rs 10,28,982:00
14/ Pro Laying RCC NP 3 600mm Ø H.P.					
—do—do all complete job					
P-03	22.50 m @ Rs 2022.10/m				Rs 45,497:00
15/ Pro Laying RCC NP 3 1000mm Ø					
H.P. —do—do all complete job					
P-03	45.00 m @ Rs 2611.75/m				Rs 1,17,529:00
Continuation					Rs 64,08,685:00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	I	R	D	
			B.F.B		64,08,685.00
16/ Add G.S.T @ 12%			(+)		7,69,042.00
17/ Add L.Les @ 1%			(+)		64,087.00
18/ Add S.Fee @ 10% on Cost of Material			(+)		70,000.00
			R		73,11,814.00
Less G.S.T @ 5% As per Agreement			(-)		4,75,268.00
			R		68,36,546.00
(Signature) 03/10/21 TE					
SE 3/10/21 ME					